OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points 1 2 3 4 5 6
Elite Men
1 19 AUT19791125 MULLER Andreas Die NO Rad Union Elite 12 221115
2 11 AUT19850807 GRAF Andreas RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein Elite 14 6 1 2 2 2 1
3 2 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg Champion System Elite 19 4 4 3 3 3 2
4 3 AUT19890613 GROFLER Philipp Die NO Rad Union u23 36 7 3 8 6 8 4
5 15 UCI19810410 ZAUNER Teimuraz RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf Elite 36 105 5 4 9 3
6 7 AUT19920829 SCHRITTWIESER Peter Die NO Rad Union u23 38 56 98 46
7 16 AUT19800312 CSENAR Christian UNION Cycling Team Am 42 9 96 55 8
8 14 AUT19691123 REINPRECHT Georg RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf Am 52 12107 7 7 9
9 9 AUT19741028 POSPISIL Jan NYX 2radchaoten.com Am 64 131210 9 1010
10 1 AUT19911023 GOLLMANN Daniel Champion System u23 67 81111246 7
11 5 AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher Die NO Rad Union u23 89 3 7 4 232626
12 4 AUT19901115 GRUN Lawrence Die NO Rad Union u23 95 11 8 121226 26
13 18 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens Union Radclub Rosalia Am 131 1 26 26 26 26 26

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)
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Wien 01.04.2011 , 19:33:27
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OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results
Elite Men - OSTM Omnium, flying Lap
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Speed
1 18 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens Union Radclub Rosalia Am 13.954 64.50
2. 19 AUT19791125 MULLER Andreas Berliner TSC Elite 14.469 62.20
3. 5 AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher Die NO Rad Union u23 14.492 62.10
4. 2 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg Champion System Elite 14.514 62.01
5. 7 AUT19920829 SCHRITTWIESER Peter Die NO Rad Union u23 14.786 60.87
6. 11 AUT19850807 GRAF Andreas RC ARBO Wels Gourmetf  Elite 15.085 59.66
7. 3 AUT19890613 GROFLER Philipp Die NO Rad Union u23 15.107 59.58
8. 1 AUT19911023 GOLLMANN Daniel Champion System u23 15.433 58.32
9. 16 AUT19800312 CSENAR Christian UNION Cycling Team Am 15.631 57.58
10. 15 UCI19810410 ZAUNER Teimuraz RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf Elite 15.740 57.18
11. 4 AUT19901115 GRUN Lawrence Die NO Rad Union u23 16.123 55.82
12. 14 AUT19691123 REINPRECHT Georg RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf Am 16.880 53.32
13. 9 AUT19741028 POSPISIL Jan NYX 2radchaoten.com Am 17.695 50.86

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)
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www.pflanzl.info

Wien 01.04.2011 , 11:46:50

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

Elite Men - OSTM Omnium, Individual Pursuit [4km]
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Code
AUT19850807
AUT19791125
AUT19890613
AUT19860304
UCI19810410
AUT19920829
AUT19910411
AUT19901115
AUT19800312
AUT19691123
AUT19911023
AUT19741028
AUT19850726

Name

GRAF Andreas
MULLER Andreas
GROFLER Philipp
TAZREITER Georg
ZAUNER Teimuraz
SCHRITTWIESER Peter
IMREK Christopher
GRUN Lawrence
CSENAR Christian
REINPRECHT Georg
GOLLMANN Daniel
POSPISIL Jan

SELZER Clemens

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetf
Die NO Rad Union

Die NO Rad Union
Champion System

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
Die NO Rad Union

Die NO Rad Union

Die NO Rad Union
UNION Cycling Team
RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
Champion System

NYX 2radchaoten.com

Union Radclub Rosalia

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
u23
u23
u23
Am
Am
u23
Am

Am

Time
4:42.800
4:55.593
4:56.910
4:58.715
4:59.114
5:06.598
5:19.021
5:21.162
5:21.210
5:26.094
5:32.771
5:40.712

Diff

+12.793
+14.110
+15.915
+16.314
+23.798
+36.221
+38.362
+38.410
+43.294
+49.971
+57.912

Speed
50.92
48.72
48.50
48.21
48.14
46.97
45.14
44.84
44.83
4416
43.27
42.26

Wien 01.04.2011 , 14:00:05

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results
Elite Men - OSTM Omnium, Scratch 15000 m - 19:06.915 - 47.08 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points Finish Rounds
1. 19 AUT19791125 MULLER Andreas Die NO Rad Union Elite 1
2. 11 AUT19850807 GRAF Andreas RC ARBO Wels Gourmetf  Elite 2
3. 2 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg Champion System Elite 3 -1
4. 5 AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher Die NO Rad Union u23 4 -1
5. 15 UCI19810410 ZAUNER Teimuraz RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf Elite 6 -1
6. 16 AUT19800312 CSENAR Christian UNION Cycling Team Am 5 -2
7. 14 AUT19691123 REINPRECHT Georg RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf ~ Am 7 -2
8. 3 AUT19890613 GROFLER Philipp Die NO Rad Union u23 8 -2
9. 7 AUT19920829 SCHRITTWIESER Peter Die NO Rad Union u23 9 -2
DNF 1 AUT19911023 GOLLMANN Daniel Champion System u23 -2
DNF 4 AUT19901115 GRUN Lawrence Die NO Rad Union u23 -2
DNF 9 AUT19741028 POSPISIL Jan NYX 2radchaoten.com Am -2

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)
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Wien 01.04.2011 , 15:09:19

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

Elite Men - Points Race [20km, 8 Sprints]

# Bib

N
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Code
AUT19791125
AUT19850807
AUT19860304
UCI19810410
AUT 19800312
AUT19890613
AUT19691123
AUT19920829
AUT19741028
AUT19911023
AUT19901115
AUT19910411

Name

MULLER Andreas
GRAF Andreas
TAZREITER Georg
ZAUNER Teimuraz
CSENAR Christian
GROFLER Philipp
REINPRECHT Georg
SCHRITTWIESER Peter
POSPISIL Jan
GOLLMANN Daniel
GRUN Lawrence

IMREK Christopher

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club

Die NO Rad Union

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetf
Champion System

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
UNION Cycling Team
Die NO Rad Union

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
Die NO Rad Union

NYX 2radchaoten.com
Champion System

Die NO Rad Union

Die NO Rad Union

www.pflanzl.info

20000 m - 25:14.385 - 47.54 km/h
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Wien 01.04.2011 , 17:19:36

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

Elite Men - Elimination race

# Bib
1. 19
11
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Code
AUT19791125
AUT19850807
AUT19860304
AUT19920829
AUT 19800312
AUT19911023
AUT19691123
AUT19890613
UCi19810410
AUT19741028
AUT19901115
AUT19910411

Name

MULLER Andreas
GRAF Andreas
TAZREITER Georg
SCHRITTWIESER Peter
CSENAR Christian
GOLLMANN Daniel
REINPRECHT Georg
GROFLER Philipp
ZAUNER Teimuraz
POSPISIL Jan
GRUN Lawrence

IMREK Christopher

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club
Die NO Rad Union

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

Champion System

Die NO Rad Union
UNION Cycling Team
Champion System

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
Die NO Rad Union

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
NYX 2radchaoten.com
Die NO Rad Union

Die NO Rad Union

www.pflanzl.info

Categ Round

Elite 18
Elite 18
Elite 16
u23 14
Am 12
u23 10
Am 8
u23 6
Elite 4
Am 2
u23

u23

4500 m - - 0.00 km/h

Wien 01.04.2011 , 18:16:18

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

Elite Men - Time Trials [1km]

# Bib

N
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Code
AUT19850807
AUT19860304
UCI19810410
AUT19890613
AUT19791125
AUT19920829
AUT19911023
AUT19800312
AUT19691123
AUT19741028

Name

GRAF Andreas
TAZREITER Georg
ZAUNER Teimuraz
GROFLER Philipp
MULLER Andreas
SCHRITTWIESER Peter
GOLLMANN Daniel
CSENAR Christian
REINPRECHT Georg
POSPISIL Jan

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
Champion System

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
Die NO Rad Union

Die NO Rad Union

Die NO Rad Union
Champion System

UNION Cycling Team

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

NYX 2radchaoten.com

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite
u23
u23
Am
Am
Am

Time
1:10.727
1:11.249
1:12.195

-

:112.275
1:12.645

RN

:115.056

RN

17.374

N

:118.205

N

:119.850
1:25.454

Diff

+0.522
+1.468
+1.548
+1.918
+4.329
+6.647
+7.478
+9.123
+14.727

Speed
50.90
50.53
49.86
49.81
49.56
47.96
46.53
46.03
45.08
42.13

Wien 01.04.2011 , 19:29:54

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH
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